RUGGED ROBUST RELIABLE
HSENS-H
High Frequency Current Transformer
Benefits
Applications
Features
HSENS-H Durable Split-Core HFCT Sensor for Reliable
Transformer Performance

_A
4
Ordering Code
H H z y y x x w vs e n s
High Frequency
Partial Discharg Sensor Model of Sensor Sensor Connector
Frequency
HF = High Frequency
(only for 60mm diameter)
Sensor Material
Sensor Cable Length
(z = 0 to 9)
0 = Cable attached
0 = TNC - F
0 = Rugged Plastic - Black
Not shown if H1 Model
004 = 0.4 m (Std for 7 mm diameter)
05 = 5 m (Standard)
10 = 10 m
15 = 15 m
20 = 20 m
Internal Diameter Options
HFCT
007 = 7 mm
03 = 03 mm
05 = 50mm (Std)
06 = 60 mm (only for H1 Model)
09 = 90 mm
14 = 140 mm
1 = Aluminium
2 = SMA - M (only for 7 mm diameter)
1 = Without Cable
Product Drawing
ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015 ISO 45001:2018
CERTIFICATIONS
Asia Pacific China India Middle East & Africa Europe North America Latin America
Canada
+1-418-767-0111
 875 Bd. Charest O, Quebec, QC, Canada G1N 2C9